

PROPOSED

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AMENDMENTS TO H.B. 2332

(Reference to printed bill)

- 1 Page 1, line 5, strike "opt-out" insert "permission required"
- 2 Line 9, strike "SHALL" insert "MAY"
- 3 Line 25, after the period strike remainder of line
- 4 Strike lines 26 and 27
- 5 Line 33, strike "WILL" insert "MAY"
- 6 Line 34, strike "ALLOW" insert "REQUEST PERMISSION FROM"; strike "OPT" insert
- 7 "ALLOW"
- 8 Line 35, strike "OUT OF" insert "TO ATTEND"
- 9 Line 36, strike "EXCUSED FROM" insert "ALLOWED TO ATTEND"
- 10 Line 37, after "SECTION" insert "ONLY"
- 11 Line 38, strike "REQUESTS THAT" insert "GRANTS PERMISSION FOR"; strike "BE
- 12 "EXCUSED FROM" insert "TO ATTEND"
- 13 Line 42, strike "EXCUSE" insert "ALLOW" strike "FROM" insert "TO ATTEND"
- 14 Page 2, strike line 11
- 15 Reletter to conform
- 16 Amend title to conform

JENNIFER L. LONGDON